
GYM CLUB TICKET ORDER INFORMATION
TICKET OPTIONS

Ticket QtyEarly BirdGroup PriceRegular

Handling Fee     
Grand Total     

Total

Orders are placed on a first-come, first-served 
basis. Tickets are not refundable after purchase. 
Prices include facility fees and taxes.

EXCLUSIVE EXPERIENCES & PACKAGES 

   GOLD SQUAD ULTIMATE UPGRADE * 

  • � Gold Squad Members Participate in  
the Epic Gold Over America Tour Finale

  • � Unforgettable Group Photograph with 
Simone Biles & Members of Gold Over 
America Tour **

  • � Special Invite to the Preshow  
Chalk Talk with Members of Gold 
Over America Tour hosted by Laurie 
Hernandez ***

  * �A ticket to the show is not included in GOLD SQUAD 
Upgrade - a ticket must be purchased separately in 
the light blue or red seating areas. Participant must be 
between the ages of 7 and 25.

** �Individual photographs will not be permitted. Member 
participation in group photographs is subject to change.

   CHALK TALK UPGRADE *

  • � Special Invite to the Preshow  
Chalk Talk with Members of Gold 
Over America Tour hosted by Laurie 
Hernandez ***

  * �A ticket to the show is not included in the Chalk Talk  
VIP Upgrade - a ticket must be purchased separately 

   �VIP PACKAGES INCLUDE:

  • �Special Invite to the Preshow  
Chalk Talk with Members of Gold 
Over America Tour hosted by  
Laurie Hernandez ***

  • �Commemorative VIP Laminate  
& Matching Lanyard

  • �Souvenir Gold Over America Tour 
    VIP Gift

DIAMOND VIP PACKAGE - One Incredible 
Top Price Reserved Seated Floor Ticket 

EMERALD VIP PACKAGE - One 
Phenomenal Top Price Reserved Seated 
Ticket in the Lower Level 

SAPPHIRE VIP PACKAGE - One Excellent 
Second Price Reserved Seated Ticket 

*** Member participation in preshow Chalk Talk 
activities is subject to change.

Prices and locations are subject to change.

Ultimate Upgrade

Chalk Talk Upgrade

Diamond VIP Package

Emerald VIP Package

Sapphire VIP Package

CONTACT INFORMATION

Gym Club:  

Name: 

Address: 

City:  State:         Zip: 

E-mail:  

Phone: (       ) 

 (No P.O. Boxes)

Tuesday 
October 12, 2021
Kansas City, MO

 $171.50 

 $126.50 

 $96.50 

 $76.50 

 $46.50 

 $159.50 

 $119.50 

 $89.50 

 $69.50 

 $41.50 

 $239.00 

 $44.00 

 $299.00 

 $275.00 

 $225.00 

 $149.50 

 $109.50 

 $79.50 

 $63.50 

 $38.50 

 $229.00 

 $39.00 

 $275.00 

 $249.00 

 $199.00 
$10.00

EARLY BIRD DEADLINE:  
APRIL 26, 2021

SALESPERSON CONTACT
T-Mobile Center

Kerri Troyer
1407 Grand Blvd.
Kansas City, MO 64106
Phone: 816-949-7175
Email: ktroyer@asmglobal.com

If paying by check, make payable to T-Mobile 
Center. If paying by credit card please contact the 
group salesperson by phone.



25

50

Sell 25 Tickets and Receive:

  • 4 Chalk Talk Passes*

Sell 50 Tickets and Receive:

  • 4 Chalk Talk Passes*

 	  • 2 Tickets**

GYM CLUB TICKET SALES INCENTIVES

100

150

250

Sell 100 Tickets and Receive:

  • 4 Chalk Talk Passes*

  • 4 Tickets**

  • 2 Gold Squad participants ***

Sell 150 Tickets and Receive:

  • 6 Chalk Talk Passes*

  • 6 Tickets**

  • 4 Gold Squad participants ***

Sell 250 Tickets and Receive:

  • 8 Chalk Talk Passes*

  • 8 Tickets**

  • 4 Gold Squad participants***

* Pre-show Chalk Talk is hosted by Laurie Hernandez and features select members of the Gold Over America Tour cast.  
Member participation in preshow Chalk Talk activities is subject to change.

** Complimentary tickets earned will be at the same price level as the majority of tickets purchased.
*** Gold Squad members take part in the show’s unforgettable finale alongside members of the Gold Over America Tour cast.  

Participant must be between the ages of 7 and 25.

TOP SELLING
GYM CLUB WILL 

RECEIVE AN 
AUTOGRAPHED 
POSTER FROM 
SIMONE BILES  

PERSONALIZED  
TO THE CLUB.

T-Mobile Center
Kansas City, MO
Tue. October 12, 2021


