

**Tuesday** October 12, 2021 Kansas City, MO

T Mobile CENTER

# GYM CLUB TICKET ORDER INFORMATION

### **TICKET OPTIONS**

EARLY BIRD DEADLINE: **APRIL 26, 2021** 



Prices and locations are subject to change.

		Regular	Group Price	Early Bird	Ticket Qty	Total
		\$171.50	\$159.50	\$149.50		
		\$126.50	\$119.50	\$109.50		
		\$96.50	\$89.50	\$79.50		
		\$76.50	\$69.50	\$63.50		
		\$46.50	\$41.50	\$38.50		
	Ultimate	e Upgrade	\$239.00	\$229.00		
	Chalk Talk	( Upgrade	\$44.00	\$39.00		
	Diamond VIF	P Package	\$299.00	\$275.00		
	Emerald VII	P Package	\$275.00	\$249.00		
	Sapphire VIF	P Package	\$225.00	\$199.00		
EXPERIENCES & PACKAGES					Handling Fee	\$10.00
				Cuand Tatal		

#### **EXCLUSIVE EX**

### **GOLD SQUAD ULTIMATE UPGRADE \***

- · Gold Squad Members Participate in the Epic Gold Over America Tour Finale
- · Unforgettable Group Photograph with Simone Biles & Members of Gold Over America Tour \*\*
- · Special Invite to the Preshow Chalk Talk with Members of Gold Over America Tour hosted by Laurie Hernandez \*\*\*
- \* A ticket to the show is not included in GOLD SQUAD Upgrade - a ticket must be purchased separately in the light blue or red seating areas. Participant must be between the ages of 7 and 25.
- \*\* Individual photographs will not be permitted. Member participation in group photographs is subject to change.

### **CHALK TALK UPGRADE \***

- Special Invite to the Preshow Chalk Talk with Members of Gold Over America Tour hosted by Laurie Hernandez \*\*\*
- \* A ticket to the show is not included in the Chalk Talk VIP Upgrade - a ticket must be purchased separately

### **VIP PACKAGES INCLUDE:**

- · Special Invite to the Preshow Chalk Talk with Members of Gold Over America Tour hosted by Laurie Hernandez \*\*\*
- · Commemorative VIP Laminate & Matching Lanyard
- · Souvenir Gold Over America Tour VIP Gift

**DIAMOND VIP PACKAGE - One Incredible** Top Price Reserved Seated Floor Ticket

#### **EMERALD VIP PACKAGE - One**

Phenomenal Top Price Reserved Seated Ticket in the Lower Level

**SAPPHIRE VIP PACKAGE - One Excellent** Second Price Reserved Seated Ticket

\* Member participation in preshow Chalk Talk activities is subject to change.

## **Grand Total**

CONTACT INFORMATION					
Gym Club:					
Name:					
Address:					
(No P.O. Boxes)					
City: State: Zip:					
E-mail:					
Phone: ( )					
If paying by check, make payable to T-Mobile Center. If paying by credit card please contact the group salesperson by phone.					

### SALESPERSON CONTACT

T-Mobile Center

#### **Kerri Troyer**

1407 Grand Blvd.

Kansas City, MO 64106

Phone: 816-949-7175

Email: ktroyer@asmglobal.com

Orders are placed on a first-come, first-served basis. Tickets are not refundable after purchase. Prices include facility fees and taxes.

T-Mobile Center Kansas City, MO Tue. October 12, 2021







· 4 Chalk Talk Passes\*

### Sell 50 Tickets and Receive:

· 4 Chalk Talk Passes\*

· 2 Tickets\*\*

# Sell 100 Tickets and Receive:

- · 4 Chalk Talk Passes\*
- · 4 Tickets\*\*
- · 2 Gold Squad participants \*\*\*

### 150 Sell 150 Tickets and Receive:

- · 6 Chalk Talk Passes\*
- · 6 Tickets\*\*
- · 4 Gold Squad participants \*\*\*

### **Sell 250 Tickets and Receive:**

- · 8 Chalk Talk Passes\*
- · 8 Tickets\*\*
- · 4 Gold Squad participants\*\*\*



\*\* Complimentary tickets earned will be at the same price level as the majority of tickets purchased. \*\* Gold Squad members take part in the show's unforgettable finale alongside members of the Gold Over America Tour cast Participant must be between the ages of 7 and 25.



TOP SELLING
GYM CLUB WILL
RECEIVE AN
AUTOGRAPHED
POSTER FROM
SIMONE BILES
PERSONALIZED
TO THE CLUB.



